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THE RIVERVIEW 
BEVERAGES MENU

CLASSIC COCKTAILS / 4.5
CLASSIC MARGARITA
Los Arcos 100% Agave, Triples sec, Fresh
Lime Juice

NEGRONI
Widges Gin, Campari, Dolin Rosso

LONG ICE LAND ICE
Plantition 3 Star Rum, T&T Vodka, Wedges
Gin, Los Arcos, Triple Sec,
Lime Juice, Coke

WHISKEY SOUR
Early Time Gold, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
White Egg

B-52
Kahlua Liqueur, Gan Marnier, 'BAILEY' S

BLUE MARGARITA
Los Arcos 100% Agave, Blue curacao, Lime
juice, Triples sec, Sugar Syrup

LYCHEE MARTINI
T&T Vodka, Lychee Puree, Litchi Liqueur,
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

COSMOPOLITAN
T&T Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice,
Fresh Lime Juice

CLASSIC MOJITO
Plantation 3 Star Rum, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime,
Soda Water

SPRITZ COCKTAILS / 4.5
APEROL SPIRTZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda Water

HUGO SPIRTZ
Elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda Water

LIMONCELLO SPIRTZ
Limoncello liqueur, prosecco, soda water

PASSION SPIRTZ
Passion liqueur, fresh passion, prosecco, soda
water

TROPICAL COCKTAILS / 4.5
PINA COLEDA
Plantition 3 star, pineapple juice, coconut
syrup, coconut cream

LYCHEE MOJITO
Plantition 3 star, lychee syrup, mint leaves,
lychee puree, soda water

PASSION MAGARITA
Los Arcos 100%, Triple sec, passion fruit,
sugar syrup, lime juice

SINGARPORE SLING 
Widge Gin, cherry liqueur, cointreau, dom
benedictine, pineapple juice, lime juice,
grenadine syrup, aromatic bitter

SEX ON THE BECH
T&T Vodka, peach liqueur, fresh orange
juice, cranberry juice, grenadine Syrup

THE SUMMER
Los Arcos 100%, agave, aperol, elderflower,
liqueur, lime juice, syrup

OLD FASHIONED
Buffalo Trace bourbon, white sugar cube,
Peychaud Aroma bitter



SIGNITURE COCKTAIL / 5.0

YELLOW BIRD
Plantation 3 star rum, plantation original
dark, fresh pineapple juice, pineapple syrup,
lime juice

THE RIVERVIEW SUNSET
Vodka, Malibu, pineapple juice, lime juice,
fresh passionfruit and grenadine

ELEPHEN
Early Tie Gold, fresh orange juice, aromatic
bitter, honey, fresh lime juice, soda water

PASSION RUMER
Samai White Rum, fresh passion, fresh
pineapple juice, passion liqueur, mint syrup &
chili

SPICE BASIL
Samai Kompot Rum, fresh guava juice, fresh
lime juice, basil & pepper syrup

SEASON
T&T Vodka, passion liqueur, vanilla syrup,
fresh lime juice, fresh mint, aromatic bitter

THE GARDEN
Plantation pineapple rum, elderflower,
liqueur, aperol, pop corn syrup, fresh lime
juice, egg white, fresh mint

FROZEN COCKTAIL / 4.5

FROZEN DAIQUIRI
Plantation 3 Star, triple sec, lime juice, sugar
syrup

FROZEN FRUIT DAIQUIRI
Plantation 3 Star, triple sec, lime juice,
strawberry syrup, strawberry puree

FROZEN MAGARITA
Los Arcos 100%, agave, triple sec, lime juice,
sugar syrup

FROZEN MANGO MAGARITA
Los Arcos 100% Agave, triple sec, lime juice,
mango rip, mango syrup

STRAWBERRY MAGARITA
Los Arcos 100% Agave, triple sec, lime juice,
strawberry syrup, strawberry puree

PASSION FRUIT MAGARITA
Los Arcos 100% Agave, triple sec, lime juice,
passion syrup, fresh passion Fruit

BEER
ABC Stout Beer
Angkor Beer
Cambodia Lite Beer
Corona 
Hanuman Lager
Hanuman Black

4.5
3.0
3.0
4.5
3.0
3.0

DRAFT BEER

Tiger Draft Beer
Sapporo Beer Draft
Jasmin Sake Craft
Cambodia Premium

3.0
4.5
4.5
3.0
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SPIRITS
GIN
Widges 
Cittadell Original
Cittadelle Jardin
Roku 
Bombay 
Tanqueray 
Hendrick’s 

GLASS
3.5 
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
4.5

BOTTLE
- 
63
70
60
45
48
90

RUM
Planteray 3 Star White 
Planteray Original Dark 
Planteray Pinapple
Plateray Coconut 
Havana Club
Kraken Rum 

GLASS
3.5 
3.5
3.5
4.5
3.5
3.5

BOTTLE
- 
-
67
67
30
90

VODKA
Tried and True 
Absolute 
Grey Goose 
Belvedere 
Beluga
Tito’s Handmade

GLASS
3.5 
3.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

BOTTLE
- 
30
65
73
73
48

TEQUILA
Los Arcos 100% Agave 
Jose Cuervo Silver 
Jose Cuervo Gold
818 Blonco
818 Reposado

GLASS
3.5 
3.5
3.5
4.5
4.5

BOTTLE
- 
39
39
95
117

BOURBON 
WHISKEY
Early Time Gold
Buffalo Trace
Marker’s Mark
1792 Small Batch 
Jack Daniel’s No7

GLASS
3.5 
4.5
3.5
4.5
4.5

BOTTLE
30
53
50
63
50

JAPANESE 
WHISKEY
Nikka Day
Nikka From The Barrel
Nikka Taketsuru Pure
Malt
Hibiki Harmony

GLASS
4.5
6.5
6.0

15

BOTTLE
75
100
152

250

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Chivas Regal 12
Jameson
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Macallan 12 Year Dabble Cask
Macallan 12 Year Sherry Cask
Macallan 15 Year Sherry Cask
Dalmore 12 Year 
Dalmore 12 Year Sherry 
Dalmore 15 Year 

GLASS
4.5
3.5
4.5
6.5
3.5
15
12
-
10
10
-

BOTTLE
65
43
125
105
45
187
162
145
116
116
190

COGNAC
Pierre Ferrand 1840
Hennessey VSOP

GLASS
6.5
15

BOTTLE
80
144

LIQUEUR
Bailey’s
Kaahlua

GLASS
3.5
3.5

BOTTLE
21
21

APERITIFS
Aperol
Campari
Ricardi
Limoncello

GLASS
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

BOTTLE
32
22
24
46
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SOFT DRINKS
Coke Can
Coke Zero Can
Sprite Can
Ginger Ale Can
Kulen Water 1.5L
Kulen Water 500ML
Soda Water Can
Tonic Water Can

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
4.0
1.5
1.5
1.5

SPARKLING WATER
Acqua Panna 500 ML
Acqua Panna 1L
San Pellegrino 500ML
San Pellegrino 1L

5.0
7.0
4.0
6.0

FRESH JUICE
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Watermelon Juice
Passion Fruit Juice
Passion Soda Water
Lime Juice
Lime Soda

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

SHAKES
Coconut Shake
Banana Shake
Pineapple Shake
Mango Shake
Passion Fruit Shake
Strawberry Shake

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

SMOOTHIES
Coconut Smoothie
Banana Smoothie
Pineapple Smoothie
Mango Smoothie
Passion Fruit Smoothie
Watermelon Smoothie
Strawberry Smoothie

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
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MOCKTAILS  4.0
STRAWBERRY KISS
Strawberry puree, pineapple juice,
fresh mint, fresh lime juice and
strawberry syrup 

NICE ONE
Lychee puree, guava juice, fresh lime
and grenadine

THE PASSION
Fresh vanilla syrup, fresh lime juice,
fresh pineapple juice

MISSING YOU
Fresh mint, mint syrup, lime juice and
sprite



SHIRAZ
Oxford Landing, Riverland, South Australia
Earthworks, Barossa Valley, South Australia
Yalumba, Barossa Valley, South Australia
Woodstock Deep Sands, McLaren Vale, South Australia
Woodstock, McLaren Vale, South Australia

RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Woolshed, Victoria, Australia
Yalumba Y Series, Barossa, South Australia
Earthworks, Barossa, South Australia
Yalumba Sanctum, Connawarra, South Australia
Woodstock, McLaren Vale, South Australia

MERLOT
Woolshed, Victoria, Australia
Oxford Landing, South Australia
Craggy Range Te Kahu, New Zealand

PINO NOIR
Woolshed, Victoria, Australia
Allan Scott, Marlborough, New Zealand
Scott Base, Central Otago, New Zealand
Piper’s River, Tasmania

GL

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Oxford Landing, Riverland, South Australia
Twin Islands, Marlborough, New Zealand
Allan Scott, Marlborough, New Zealand
Nautilus, Marlborough, New Zealand
Craggy Range TeMuna, Marlborough, New Zealand

PINOT GRIGIO
Oxford Landing Grigio, Riverland, South Australia
Yalumba Y Series Grigio, Barossa, South Australia
Allan Scott Gris, Marlborough, New Zealand
Nautilus Gris, Marlborough, New Zealand
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BLT
5.0 22

41
54
35
48

5.0 22
30
41
52
48

5.0 22
22
75

5.0 22
48
67
90

5.0 22
32
37
55
65

5.0 22
36
42
52



CHARDONNAY
Oxford Landing, Riverland, South Austalia
Woodshed, Victoria, Australia
Yalumba Y Series, Barossa, South Australia
Hill Smith Estate, Eden Valley, South Australia
Vasse Felix Fillius, Margaret River, Western Australia

RIESLING
Yalumba Y Series, Barossa, South Australia
Pewsey Vale, Eden Valley, South Australia
Allan Scott, Marlborough, New Zealand

SPARKLING
Vigna Dogarina, Italy
Angas Premium Brute, Riverland, South Australia
Jansz Premium Brute, Tamar Valley, Tasmania

ROSE / MOSCATO
Woolshed Moscato, Victoria, Australia
Yalumba Y Series, Barossa, South Australia

5.0
6.5
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GL BTL

6.5 35
34
75

5.0 22
22
30
60
52

22
35

6.5 35
56
36

CHAMPGNE 
Moet & Chandon Brute, France
Veuve Clicquot, France

181
191


